
Race:1
525y/480m

20:12
 Grade  

ON2

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

February Monthly Novice ON2 525 Final

Wnr €2500, 2nd €950, 3rd €600, 4th €300, 5th 
€300, 6th €300 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €6,300

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A1 A1
T2 A3 A3
T3 A2 A2
T4 A2 A2
T5 A2 A2
T6 A4 A4

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [28.86]
TR: Owner[28.86-SPK] 1 0 00Ms Stephanie  Maguire/Mr. Michael Kenne Ibk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Daring Miggie).Aug'24DARING BULLET TPW €150

Feb 13'26 71 525R    ON2 T1 2.19 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,ALd 29.06 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Ardrahan Aldante *28.86
Feb 6'26 71 525R    ON2 T1 2.35 5544 4th 7.0L SlAw,RnOn 29.16 -.30 Slow 3/1 SPK Ardrahan Aldante 29.35
Jan 10'26 72 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 3L RL 19.08 Sand SPK Daring Oreo 19.29
Oct 31'25 71 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 3.5L Mid 29.46 Sand CMLDaring Oreo 29.70

Blue

2 [29.20]
TR: Brendan Matthews(NI)[29.20-SPK] 1 0 01Mr. Brendan Matthews (Newry) Ibkw.D.(Koblenz-Unlock Unlock).Jan'24UNDERTERRED

Feb 13'26 83 525R    ON2 T1 2.18 3222 2nd 5.00L RlRu,A 2nd 29.11 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK New Plan 29.26
Feb 6'26 82 525R    ON2 T1 2.27 1122 2nd 4L Ld 1,EvCh 29.22 -.30 Slow 6/4 SPK Crafty Hopscotch 29.20
Jan 21'26 82 525T    T5 0.00 1st 1.5L M 30.41 -.50 Slow KKY Da Brake *29.91
Jan 10'26 82 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L RL 19.44 Sand SPK Da Brake 20.00

White

3 [28.86]
TR: Owen McKenna[28.86-SPK] 1 1 00Mr. Daniel Nolan/Miss. Katie  Nolan (Trale Mbd.D.(Kinloch Brae-Ardrahan Airport).Apr'24ARDRAHAN ALDANTE TPW €150

Feb 13'26 75 525R    ON2 T5 2.19 2222 2nd 3.00L ChlBS,ClrRn 29.06 -.20 Slow 1/2 SPK Daring Bullet 29.07
Feb 6'26 74 525R    ON2 T3 2.19 1111 1st 1L QAw,HldOn 29.16 -.30 Slow 2/1 SPK Droopys Mezza *28.86
Jan 17'26 74 350T    T1 0.00 2nd 3L BBlk 1 19.10 Sand SPK Callaway Ryder 19.31
Oct 7'25 76 525T    T6 0.00 1st dis Mid 29.84 -.10 Slow TRL Oak Fly *29.74

Black

4 [28.91]
TR: Francis Murray[28.91-SPK] 1 1 00Mrs. Kathleen  Murray (Co. Westmeath.) Mbk.B.(Dromana Bucko-Mary Goodnight).Jul'24NEW PLAN TPW €300

Feb 13'26 64 525R    ON2 T6 2.10 1111 1st 5L EP,ALd 29.11 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Underterred *28.91
Feb 6'26 64 525R    ON2 T4 2.16 2222 1st 2L Chl 3,LdRi 29.48 -.30 Slow 2/1 SPK Da Brake *29.18
Jan 29'26 66 525T    T3 0.00 1st 2L 29.67 Sand DLK New Tech *29.67
Nov 29'25 64 350T    T3 0.00 2nd 0.5L M 19.31 Sand SPK New Tech 19.34

Orange

5 [29.08]
TR: Alan Byrne[29.08-SPK] 1 0 10Ms. Rebecca  Porter (Urney Road Straban Mbk.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Ballymac Pete).Aug'24BALLYMAC JAYAH

Feb 13'26 55 525R    ON2 T6 2.19 3333 3rd 3.00L/hd Imp 1,A 3rd 29.06 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Daring Bullet 29.08
Feb 6'26 54 525R    ON2 T2 2.27 3333 3rd 4.5L A 3rd,EvCh 29.16 -.30 Slow 2/1 SPK Ardrahan Aldante 29.17
Jan 29'26 55 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 3.5L 17.06 Sand DRY Hunkarim 17.30
Sep 2'25 57 525T    T1 0.00 1st 4L Mid 29.73 -.10 Slow TRL Ballymac Shelly *29.63

Stripes

6 [29.47]Late-Daring Pro Am

TR: Philip Gough[29.47-SPK] 1 0 00The-P-G-Syndicate (Faithlegg) Mbk.D.(Callaway Pro Am-Daring Miggie).Aug'24SPARTA PRO
Feb 13'26 71 525R    ON2 T4 2.30 6333 3rd 8.00L VSlaw,RnOn 29.11 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK New Plan 29.47
Feb 6'26 72 525R    ON2 T3 2.20 4444 4th 4.75L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.48 -.30 Slow 5/2 SPK New Plan 29.51
Jan 14'26 73 300T    T3 0.00 2nd 4L M 16.71 -.10 Slow KKY Sparta Calli 16.89
Nov 26'25 74 525T    T4 0.00 2nd 4.5L M 30.16 -.40 Slow KKY Sparta Calli 30.07

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: C-E

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.



Race:2
525y/480m

20:27
 Grade  

A4

Sponsored by: GRI

Shelbourne Park

The Shelbourne Regulars A4 525 Final

Wnr €2000, 2nd €800, 3rd €500, 4th €300, 5th 
€300, 6th €300 Entry Fee €20

Total Prizefund €4,620. Must Have 3 Race @ SPK

Act 523.9y

Tp CGd BGd Form Guide
T1 A5 A2
T2 A4 A3
T3 A1 A1
T4 A2 A2
T5 A4 A2
T6 A4 A1

Win/Place:Selections Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:  
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

Red

1 [29.28]
TR: Owner[28.98-ECY] 23 4 53Mr. Denis  O'Donohoe (Co. Wexford.) Ibd.B.(Pat C Sabbath-Hollywell Samba).Apr'23SNAZZY CINNAMON TPW €1,910

Feb 13'26 60 525R    A4 T6 2.17 3343 3rd 8.50L ClrRn,A 3rd 29.01 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Hangry 29.40
Jan 30'26 60 525R    A3 T2 4.52 5544 4th 10.0L LckEP,Bmp 1 29.70 -.50 Slow 10/1 KKY Goldmine Diamond 29.90
Dec 18'25 60 525R    A5 T2 3.24 3333 1st sh ClrRn,HldOn 29.35 Sand 3/1 ECY Janes Runaway *29.35
Oct 30'25 62 750R    D1 T2 14.39 3333 3rd 12L AHandy,ClrR 42.94 -.60 Slow 1/1 SPK Lets Go Marty 43.18
Aug 21'25 62 750R    DD0 T4 13.99 3331 1st 3L Ld 6,FinWl 42.22 Sand 3/1 SPK Royal Hotshot *42.22

Blue

2 [29.11]
TR: Owner[29.11-SPK] 24 0 61Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23LOLOS LADY TPW €995

Feb 13'26 64 525R    A4 T5 2.18 6433 3rd 3.00L RlRi,FinWl 29.57 -.20 Slow 8/1 SPK Daithis Millie 29.58
Feb 6'26 64 350T    T2 0.00 Solo 19.56 -.05 Slow SPK *19.51
Nov 7'25 64 525T    T1 0.00 Solo 29.11 Sand SPK *29.11
Jul 24'25 66 525R    A4 T4 2.21 5555 5th 7.0L EvAw,AHand 28.74 Sand 10/1 SPK Worra Babe 29.23
Jul 17'25 64 525R    A4 T5 2.18 5543 3rd 7.50L EvAw,Crd1/2 28.82 Sand 6/1 SPK Worra Babe 29.34

White

3 [28.81]
TR: Paul Matthews(NI)[28.81-SPK] 7 2 00Mrs.Josie Burns (Newry Down) Ibk.D.(Good Cody-Meenagh Miracle).Mar'24HANGRY TPW €1,175

Feb 13'26 71 525R    A4 T2 2.14 1111 1st 4L EP,drclr 29.01 -.20 Slow 1/1 SPK Lolos Littler *28.81
Jan 24'26 71 525R    A3 T1 2.69 5555 5th 7.50L/sh Crd 1,Blk1/2 29.38 -.10 Slow DLK Westway Adolf 29.81
Dec 4'25 71 525R    A5 T3 2.31 6554 4th 4.5L CrdRu,FinWl 29.08 Sand 3/1 SPK Sober Barry 29.39
Nov 27'25 71 525R    A5 T2 2.27 2211 1st 4L LdBS,drclr 29.11 Sand 2/1 SPK Scaldy Ella *29.11
Nov 7'25 72 400R    S5 T1 0.00 1st 3L SlAw,FinWl 22.00 Sand DLK Benbradagh Buck *22.00

Black

4 [29.09]
TR: Owner[29.09-SPK] 41 4 155Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.D.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23LOLOS LITTLER TPW €3,880

Feb 13'26 73 525R    A4 T1 2.14 2222 2nd 4.00L RL1&2,StyO 29.01 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Hangry 29.09
Feb 6'26 72 525R    A4 T5 2.25 6644 4th 4.5L LckEP,RnOn 29.37 -.30 Slow 4/1 SPK Media Mogul 29.38
Dec 12'25 72 525R    A3 T1 2.28 5655 3rd 1.5L SlAw,Strfin 29.36 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK Corcass Lodge 29.26
Oct 23'25 73 525R    A4 T1 2.25 6666 1st 0.5L AHandy,LdNr 29.25 Sand 4/1 SPK Simons Cap *29.25
Sep 25'25 73 525R    A4 T1 2.35 6666 5th 5.25L VSlaw,Crd 1 28.95 Sand 4/1 SPK Harlequin Libby 29.32

Orange

5 [29.08]
TR: Pat Daly[29.08-SPK] 15 4 31Mr. Pat Daly/Mr. Arthur  Ebbs (Co. Dublin. Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Nothing Gained).Mar'24DAITHIS MILLIE TPW €3,225

Feb 13'26 67 525R    A4 T4 2.10 2111 1st 2L Ld1/2,ALd 29.57 -.20 Slow 4/1 SPK Town Hoffa *29.37
Jan 31'26 67 525R    A3 T2 2.16 3356 6th 3.00L/sh/ChlRu,Crd 1 29.24 Sand 4/1 SPK Gunner Bun 29.47
Oct 23'25 67 525R    A4 T2 2.18 1111 1st 3.5L FAw,ALd 29.08 Sand 6/1 SPK Slippery Pedro *29.08
Sep 25'25 66 525R    A5 T2 2.19 4211 1st 0.75L Ld 2,HldOn 29.36 Sand 2/1 SPK Droopys Clinton *29.36
Sep 18'25 66 525R    A5 T2 2.16 3111 1st 1L Ld 2,drclr 29.36 Sand 3/1 SPK Droopys Clinton *29.36

Stripes

6 [28.74]
TR: Sean Dooley[28.74-SPK] 24 1 55Mr. Sean Dooley (Co. Carlow.) Ibk.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Town Curly).May'23TOWN HOFFA TPW €3,000

Feb 13'26 60 525R    A4 T1 2.10 1222 2nd 2.00L LdBS,EvCh 29.57 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Daithis Millie 29.51
Jan 28'26 61 300T    T2 0.00 Solo 16.98 -.10 Slow KKY *16.88
Dec 12'25 59 525R    A3 T2 2.21 3344 2nd 1L EvAw,Strfin 29.36 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Corcass Lodge 29.23
Nov 7'25 60 525R    A2 T3 2.15 5542 2nd 3L Imp 4,RnOn 28.82 Sand 3/1 SPK Urban Flight 29.03
Nov 1'25 61 525R    A2 T1 2.11 3333 3rd 3.50L ClrRn,A 3rd 28.49+.25 Fast 6/4 SPK Pauls Pick 28.98

Sectional Time:Reserves For Sweepstake Round: H-K

Time2nd. 6th.
Dist.

3rd. 5th.4th.1st.


